
Scottish Archery Disability and Masters Indoor Championships 2025
Fiona Hirst (SAIDM25)
East Kilbride (SCO), 03-15-2025

Statistics (Club)

R C B Tot.
50M 50W MU WU MO M W Tot. 50M 50W MVI MU WU MO M W Tot. 50M 50W MU WU M W Tot.

102 - RAF Lossiemouth Archery Club 1 1 0 1 1 2

1035 - Derwent Bowmen 0 0 0 0

118 - Links Junior Archers 1 1 0 0 1

119 - Links Archers 1 1 2 0 0 2

122 - Lochside Bowmen 1 1 0 0 1

1261 - Balbardie Archers 1 1 1 1 0 2

1311 - Edinburgh University Alumni AC 1 1 0 0 1

1322 - Lethen Archers 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 5

1474 - Largs Archery Club 1 1 0 1 1 2 3

150 - Loreburn Archers 0 1 1 2 1 1 3

154 - Glasgow Archers 1 1 0 0 1

156 - Linwood Archers 2 1 1 4 0 1 1 5

1568 - Aberdeen University Archery Cl 1 1 0 1 1 2

159 - Monklands AC 1 1 0 0 1

168 - East Kilbride AC 1 1 1 1 0 2

173 - Ayr Archery Club 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

1752 - S.R.S.B. Sheffield Blind Arche 0 1 1 0 1

1809 - Tynedale Archers 0 0 1 1 1

182 - Crieff Archery Club 1 1 0 0 1

1825 - Moray Archery 0 0 1 1 1

1843 - Milnes High AC 0 1 1 0 1

197 - Penicuik Archers 1 1 2 2 1 1 4

198 - Falkirk Company of Archers 0 0 0 0

202 - Lasswade AC 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 4

205 - Bannockburn Bowmen 1 1 0 0 1

2115 - Perth Archery Club 0 0 0 0

2489 - Buchan Archers 1 1 0 0 1

2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford 0 0 1 1 1

2589 - Kilmarnock Barebow 0 0 3 1 1 5 5

2649 - Caithness Archers 0 0 0 0

2668 - Tweeddale Archers 0 0 0 0

2706 - Dundee Schools 0 0 1 1 1

2751 - Lauderdale Archery Club 1 1 1 1 1 1 3

2808 - Aberdeen City Archers 1 1 0 0 1

2814 - Prestwick St. Cuthbert Archery 0 1 1 1 3 0 3

4 - Archery GB 0 1 1 0 1

438 - Jolly Archers of H&W 0 1 1 0 1

890 - Riverside Archery Club 0 0 1 1 1

903 - Killingworth Archers 1 1 0 0 1

Total: 39 11 6 3 2 1 6 1 30 6 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 17 8 6 2 1 2 1 20 67

1/2 Number of Entries by Country - 20250315.135602+00:00



Scottish Archery Disability and Masters Indoor Championships 2025
Fiona Hirst (SAIDM25)
East Kilbride (SCO), 03-15-2025

Statistics (Club) Continue

L Tot.
50M 50W WU M W Tot.

102 - RAF Lossiemouth Archery Club 0 2

1035 - Derwent Bowmen 1 1 1

118 - Links Junior Archers 0 1

119 - Links Archers 0 2

122 - Lochside Bowmen 0 1

1261 - Balbardie Archers 0 2

1311 - Edinburgh University Alumni AC 0 1

1322 - Lethen Archers 1 1 6

1474 - Largs Archery Club 0 3

150 - Loreburn Archers 0 3

154 - Glasgow Archers 0 1

156 - Linwood Archers 0 5

1568 - Aberdeen University Archery Cl 1 1 2 4

159 - Monklands AC 0 1

168 - East Kilbride AC 1 1 3

173 - Ayr Archery Club 0 3

1752 - S.R.S.B. Sheffield Blind Arche 0 1

1809 - Tynedale Archers 0 1

182 - Crieff Archery Club 0 1

1825 - Moray Archery 0 1

1843 - Milnes High AC 0 1

197 - Penicuik Archers 0 4

198 - Falkirk Company of Archers 1 1 1

202 - Lasswade AC 0 4

205 - Bannockburn Bowmen 0 1

2115 - Perth Archery Club 1 1 1

2489 - Buchan Archers 0 1

2571 - Eagle Bowman of Bedford 1 1 2

2589 - Kilmarnock Barebow 0 5

2649 - Caithness Archers 1 1 1

2668 - Tweeddale Archers 1 1 1

2706 - Dundee Schools 0 1

2751 - Lauderdale Archery Club 0 3

2808 - Aberdeen City Archers 0 1

2814 - Prestwick St. Cuthbert Archery 0 3

4 - Archery GB 0 1

438 - Jolly Archers of H&W 0 1

890 - Riverside Archery Club 0 1

903 - Killingworth Archers 0 1

Total: 39 6 1 1 1 1 10 10
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